July 26, 2021

Spring 2021 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Yutaka Asuma

Division # 261 - Saitama CESPA

Div Rep 2:

Week 18

Div Rep 3:

26101 Maekabu Beans
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
5
3
3
5
3
9
4

4

10743
10740
10741
11982
11144
02400
11983
08730

Number Name

Kashitani, Hisayoshi
Nakamura, Hidemasa
Suzuki, Yoshitomo
Kitagawa, Junichiro
Kawagoe, Hiroshi
Kanai, Kazunobu
Tsuru, Masashi

Kurimoto, Masanori

26104 Scratch Triton
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
7
6
4
2
4
4
8
3

02708
04898
06733
11142
01296
04722
03245
10882

Number Name

Togasaki, Seiichi
Hirano, Fumio
Odamura, Dainosuke
Nakamura, Hideo
Kajiyama, Saori
Watanabe, Hisae
Hoshino, Atsushi

Kurosawa, Kyohei

26102 Hissy's
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
5
7
7
4
3
1
4

05409
05836
05442
05810
08731
12070
05505

Number Name

Hishinuma, Yuki
Morikubo, Junko
Suga, Youichiro
Hishinuma, Saori
Shimizu, Taro
Nakamura, Mai
lkei, Mako

26105 Ichika Bachika
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
5
6
4
5
5
4
3
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

03444
04623
03429
07208
08129
05443
06568
11143

Number Name

Okabe, Yoshimitsu
Matsumoto, Hiroyuki
Moriwaki, Ryo
Iwano, Yuki

Horiai, Hiroto

Miida, Toshiyuki
Nagasaki, Ayako
Yamagishi, Asami

26103 playing-horse
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
9
7
3
5
3
4
2
1

02171
03860
04908
02706
10185
09282
11590
12287

Number Name

Asuma, Yutaka
Iwasaki, Kazunori
Iwasaki, Haruna
Sasho, Misayo
Sasho, Miki
Asada, Misako
Matsuda, Shuhei

Maie, Tomomi

26106 GRAND JETASY
Host: 03069 Cespa Higashiomiya

SL
7
9
7
5
3
2
3
4

Number

03893
02417
03907
07292
11405
11716
11984
05747

Name
Konno, Sayuri

Saito, Katsuyuki
Yamada, Hiroshi
Takami, Hiroyuki
Nakashima, Hidehiro
Uehara, Dai
Shishido, Reimi
Morikawa, Mayumi
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